
ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT ASSESSMENT (EIA) FOR THE PROPOSED WESKUSFLEUR SUBSTATION I&AP DATABASE
Mr/Ms Last Name First Name Department/Company Phone 1 FAX Email Address Consultation

Authorities
Mr Shepherd David City of Cape Town 021 425 4448 desiree.shepherd@capetown.gov.za Notified
Mr Bettesworth David City of Cape Town 021 550 7517 david.bettesworth@capetown.gov.za Notified
Ms Jackson Joanne City of Cape Town joanne.jackson@capetown.gov.za Notified
Mr Balfour Kevin City of Cape Town 021 487 2592 kevin.balfour@capetown.gov.za Notified
Mr Atkins Chris City of Cape Town-Bulk services chris.atkins@capetown.gov.za Notified
Dr Jerardino Antonieta HWC 021 483 9842 ajerardi@pgwc.gov.za Notified
Ms Titmus Pat City of Cape Town 021 444 0597 pat.titmuss@capetown.gov.za Notified
Mr Theron Morne City of Cape Town 021 444 0597 Morne.Theron@capetown.gov.za 1 x Hard Copy & CD
Ms Matthysen Susan City of Cape Town  Municipality 021 550 1092 susan.matthysen@capetown.gov.za Notified

Galimberti Maria SAHRA 021 462 4502 mgalimberti@sahra.org.za Notified
Mr Fanner Steve WC Roads Authority sferreir@pgwc.gov.za Notified
Ms Kleynhans Chrizette WCNCB 021 945 3457 ck@wcncb.co.za Notified
Me Swanepoel Grace Wes- Kaapse Regering- Padnetwerkbestuur 021 483 4669 Grace.Swanepoel@westerncape.gov.za Notified
Mr Gubb Andy WESSA 021 701 1399 andy@wessa.wcape.school Notified
Ms Ratsbon S WESSA 021 788 1399 sam@wessa.wcape.schoo Notified
Mr Smart R Cape Nature 218 668 000 rsmart@capenature.co.za 1 x Hard Copy & CD
Ms Strydom Sandy Western Cape Roads Authority 021 483 2166 sstrydom@pgwc.gov.za Notified

Ansaas Mohamed Department of Community Safety 021 483 6949 021 483 6591 ansaas.mohamed@westerncape.gov.za Notified
Mr Gabriel A DEA&DP LM region 2 021 483 2742 alvan.gabriel@westerncape.gov.za 1 x Hard Copy & CD - commenting authority

Buthelezi Thoko DAFF 012 319 7634 thokob@daff.gov.za Notified
Phahlamohlaka Brenda Department of Energy 012 444 4093 brenda.phahlamohlaka@energy.gov.za 1 x CD
Runkel Colleen SANRAL- Western Region 021 957 4600 021 946 1630 runkelc@nra.co.za Notified

Mr Roberts Harry South African Civil Aviation Authority 011 545 1000 robertsh@caa.org.za 1 x CD
Mr Pretorius Koos South African Civil Aviation Authority 011 545 1066 pretoriusk@caa.co.za Notified
Mr Mats Troy Provincial Heritage- Western Cape 021 483 9543 1 x Hard Copy & CD
Dr Fast Hildegarde Department of Local Government 021 483 4999 021 483 4493 hildegarde.fast@westerncape.gov.za Notified

Willett Amanda Department of Local Government 021 483 4197 021 483 4493 amanda.willett@westerncape.gov.za Notified
Mr Paulse Graham Department of Local Government 021 483 6126 graham.paulse@westerncape.gov.za Notified
Mr Deiner Colin Department of Local Government 021 937 0808 colin.deiner@westerncape.gov.za Notified
Mr Situma Lanfranc Department of Transport 012 309 3713 012 309 3437 situmal@dot.gov.za Notified
Ms Makhura Mmule Department of Transport 012 309 3741 012 309 3437 makhuram@dot.gov.za Notified

Daniels Derril Department of Water affairs 021 941 6189 danielsd@dwa.gov.za 1 x CD
Mr Du Plessis Jan Department of Transport and Public Works- Western Cape 021 483 2690 021 483 2692 jan.duplessis@westerncape.gov.za Notified

Bredenkamp Cailey Department of Transport and Public Works- Western Cape 021 483 2690 021 483 2692 cailey.bredenkamp@westerncape.gov.za Notified
Robinson Maurice Department of Social Development 021 483 4635 maurice.robinson@westerncape.gov.za Notified
Jacobs Agatha Department of Social Development 021 483 3430 agatha.jacobs@westerncape.gov.za Notified

Mr Fourie Solly Department of Economic Development and Tourism solly.fourie@westerncape.gov.za Notified
Scholtz Abigail Department of Economic Development and Tourism 021 483 5065 abigail.scholtz@westerncape.gov.za Notified

Ms Gaisford W DEA&DP: LM Region 2 214 838 327 wendy.gaisford@westerncape.gov.za Notified
Ms              Stolz                              A                                DAFF                                                                                                                                012 319 7460
                                                       AnnetteS@daff.gov.za
                                                            1 x Hard Copy & CD


